
SUTTON COLDFIELD BRIDGE CLUB 

MASTERPOINTS COMPETITION 2024 

STRATIFIED RESULTS AS AT 30 JUNE 2024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CDH 2/7/24 

A  B  C  
Graham Foreman 
Lyn Foreman 
Anne Woosnam 
Susan Hundleby 
John Hind 
Jon Downing 
Gary Rushton 
Nick Woosnam 
Janet WhiƩaker 
Luke Hundleby 
Nigel Charlesworth 
Sue Charlesworth 
Robert Owen 
Tony Hynes 
Max Blythe 
Linda Stocks 
Ed Laughton 
Steve Spence 
Caroline Coombs 
Ted Elsworth 
Ken Crane 
Sue Cope 
Audrey McBride 
Henry McBride 
David Cass 
Peter Edwards 
Maurice Choi 
John Collin 
Steve Wood 
George Czernuszka 
David Werry 
Mike Leese 
Clive Kent 
Bob Green 
Martyn Watkinson 
 

893 
809 
517 
488 
482 
466 
439 
437 
430 
306 
299 
293 
258 
253 
227 
204 
199 
162 
160 
160 
159 
153 
151 
151 
122 
122 
97 
88 
88 
50 
48 
32 
28 
25 
20 

 

Bryon SƟckney 
Chris Harris 
Tom Welch 
Brian Van Zyl 
Frank Shardlow 
Rob Penny 
Gita Kundu 
Audrey Adams 
Mike Kingman 
Gilly Herbert 
David Powell 
Alison Montague 
Vince Hageney 
Geoff Evans 
Stephen Moffat 
Roger Campbell 
John Caddick 
Keith Rowley 
Jackie Stabler 
Liz Addis 
Joanne King 
Catherine Curran 
Sheila Ward 
Shirley Wylie 
Ann Bailey 
Teresa Czernuszka 
Maureen Parker 
Andrew Huskinson 
Roger Pobjoy 
Sandra Wallbank 
Sandra Connop 
Phil Morrell 
Jill BriƩon 
Roy Smith 

345 
261 
258 
237 
237 
222 
214 
197 
174 
143 
135 
130 
122 
120 
120 
114 
112 
90 
84 
82 
81 
72 
72 
72 
56 
50 
43 
42 
42 
40 
30 
12 
9 
6 

Mary Rogers 
Pam Bister 
Liz Boyles 
Desmond Jones 
Yvonne Wilcox 
Ann Grennan 
Steven Fellows 
Marina Demetriades 
Ethne Leisegang 
Pam Plant 
Shuen Wong 
Anne Shardlow 
Dasos Demetriades 
Larysa Skeates 
Robert Lewis 
Robert Skeates 
Malcolm Rowe 
Carol Hadwen 
Helen Blick 
John Taylor 
Carol Cleeve 
Maggie Taylor 
Mary Dempsey 
Jenny McLoughlin 
Dympna Chadwick 
Elaine Gaskell 
Nigel Brookes 
Sonya Lloyd 
Gill Parsons 
Alison Coulborn 
Elizabeth Dalton 
Hilary Sargeant 
Steve BriƩon 
Mandy OnyeƩ 
Diana Halstead 
Tom Halstead 
Glynis BriƩain 
Jeremy BriƩain 
Phillip Blick 

222 
202 
194 
153 
137 
106 
99 
81 
79 
76 
66 
57 
57 
48 
48 
48 
45 
40 
36 
32 
30 
27 
24 
20 
18 
18 
18 
18 
12 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 


